
Bid Holders List
Title: Design & Construction Management SW Wall St Improvements Updated: 10/26/2015 12:00 PM
Due Date & Time: November 4, 2015 2:00 PM

Firm Name Contact Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone
Number

Fax
Number

Contact E-mail

Wallis Engineering Dave Brokaw 215 W St Ste 200 Vancouver WA 98660 360-695-
7041

360-694-
1043

David.brokaw@walliseng.net

CESNW, Inc Tony Weller 13190 SW 68th Pkwy Ste
150

Tigard OR 97223 503-968-
6655

503-968-
2595

tweller@cesnw.com

Westlake Consultants, Inc Maggie
Thornton

15115 SW Sequoia Pkwy #
150

Tigard OR 97224 503-684-
0652

503-624-
0157

mthornton@westlakeconsultants.com

GreenWorks, PC Briana Danner 24 NW 2nd Ave Ste 100 Portland OR 97209 503-222-
5612 ext 100

503-222-
2283

brianad@greenworkspc.com

Century West Engineering Rawley
Voorhies

5331 SW Macadam Ave
#207

Portland OR 97239 503-419-
2130

503-639-
2710

Rvoorhies@centurywest.com

Right of Way Associates, Inc Nancy Carter 10186 SW Laurel St Beaverton OR 97005 503-644-
3436

nancy@rowainc.com

Hanna, McEldowney &
Associates

Roger Hanna 8835 SW Canyon Ln # 405 Portland OR 97225 503-297-
9588

503-297-
2835

rogerhanna@questoffice.net

Firwood Design Group Kelli Grover 39065 Pioneer Blvd Sandy OR 97055 503-668-
3737

503-668-
3788

kg@firwooddesign.com

Northwest Geotechnical
Consultants, Inc

Alan Bean 9120 SW Pioneer Ct Ste B Wilsonville OR 97070 503-682-
1880

503-682-
2753

abean@nwgeotech.com

Harper Houf Peterson Righellis
Inc

Chris Beatty 205 SE Spokane St Ste 200 Portland OR 97202 503-221-
1131

503-221-
1171

chrisb@hhpr.com

Murray, Smith & Associates,
Inc

Gabe Crop 121 SW Salmon Ste 900 Portland OR 97204 503-225-
9010

503-225-
9022

Gabe.crop@msa-ep.com

WH Pacific Wayne Bauer 9755 SW Barnes Rd # 300 Portland OR 97225 503-626-
0455

503-526-
0775

wbauer@whpacific.com


